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RANKING ASSESSORIAS 2021 - SALVADOR 3 ETAPA

POR QUANTIDADE DE ATLETAS

ASSESSORIA

CUBASWIN BIKERUN
Bluestars

EDUARDO FILHO
AQUATICATEAM
Rafael PERALVA
Triagdo

ZONAALVO
Anderson Silva
Pedro Lins
SANTIAGO ASCENSO
Carlinhos Silva Team
DUO ASSESSORIA
Jaime Madureira

Léo Training Tri
Manu Lereno

PEAKS BRASIL

SBR Team Robertinho
SUPERAGAO

TWO BROTHERS
Veloso Assessoria
athletica

Atitude fitness
Autagilidade
Calangos Motivagao
CF Assessoria

Crazy Dog's Bike Team
EDER MARTINS
Eduardo Braz

Extreme Triathlon Club Valenga/BA

FIRSTRUN
Galerado Funcional
GCM

Giva's Multysports
JLT

JUCATEAM
Jymmys Lopes Team
LV Triathlon
NADART SERGIPE
NOSSA RUN MACEIO
OhataColucci

Pace Sport

RENATO MAIA (CORRIDA) E JOSEAN FRANCISCO (N.

Run For Bahia
Team Andrade
TIME
TOTALTRI
Triplaforma
Ultrasports

XTERRA PRAIADO FORTE

3 ETAPA
24
22
17
13
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POR SOMA DE PONTOS

ASSESSORIA

CUBASWIN BIKE RUN
Bluestars
AQUATICATEAM
Rafael PERALVA
EDUARDO FILHO
Triagdo

PEAKS BRASIL
SANTIAGO ASCENSO
Manu Lereno

Pedro Lins

DUO ASSESSORIA
ZONAALVO

Veloso Assessoria
Anderson Silva

Extreme Triathlon Club Valenga/BA

CF Assessoria
FIRSTRUN

Jaime Madureira
athletica

Carlinhos Silva Team

XTERRA PRAIA DO FORTE

Giva's Multysports
GCM

EDER MARTINS
NOSSA RUN MACEIO
JILT

Crazy Dog's Bike Team
Calangos Motivagao
TIME

Pace Sport
OhataColucci

Team Andrade
Autagilidade
Atitude fitness
Eduardo Braz
Galerado Funcional
JUCATEAM

Jymmys Lopes Team
Léo Training Tri

LV Triathlon
NADART SERGIPE

RENATO MAIA (CORRIDA) E JOSEAN FRANCISCO (NATAC

Run For Bahia

SBR Team Robertinho
SUPERACAO
TOTALTRI
Triplaforma

TWO BROTHERS
Ultrasports

3 ETAPA
17458,58
15151,3
13045,8
10266,6
9097,98
5079,84
3624,1
3149,64
3091,54
2881,3
2807,2
2508,54
2142
1773,3
1704,6
1683,6
1629
1544,8
1451,9
1095,2
1071
904,9
835,6
815,6
756,4
716,2
615,4
573
551
550,7
477,5
448,8
285,7
195,4
0
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